MISCOC	005505
(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	600284974486
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
	05/04/1601021019 **25.00
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	FILED 16 MY -4 MIE 53 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAMASSEE, FLORIDA
Office Use Only	

—

· .





April 25, 2016

<u>Via Certified Mail RR</u>

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL, 32314

## Re: Withdrawal of Om Estate of St. Petersburg, LLC

To Whomever it May Concern:

Please find enclosed a Notice of Withdrawal of Certificate of Authority form in correlation with the State of Florida. Please withdraw the above captioned Limited Liability Company and find attached a \$25.00 check for its filing.

If you have any questions, please feel free to contact my office at (732)521-9455. Thank you for your courtesies.

Very truly yours,	TAL	16	
Shah & Associates, P.C.		N S	-11
	SSEC.	- 6	
By: Rishi K. Desai, Esq.		ភ្ន ភ្ន	

Enclosure(s) RKD:nbs

Forsgate Commons | 241 Forsgate Drive | Suite 104 | Monroe, New Jersey 08831

Tel: 732-521-WILL (9455) | Fax: 732-521-1204

www.lawesq.net

## NOTICE OF WITHDRAWAL OF CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY

Om Estate of St. Petersburg

(Name of limited liability company)

Delaware

(Jurisdiction of its organization)

July 15, 2015

(Date registered with Florida Department of State)

M15000005505

(Florida Document Number)

This limited liability company is withdrawing its certificate of authority in this state.

(Signature of authorized representative)

Rishi K. Desai

(Typed or printed name of signee)

S 114 -4 MII: 53 Π [**]**]

Filing Fee: \$25.00